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2003

2005

2006

2007

VITTORIO CODECASA

YACHT CLUB MONACO

MICHAEL ILLBRUCK

GUIDO MIANI

GUIDO MIANI

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

COPPA EUROPA SMERALDA 888
Albo d’Oro / Winners

VINCENZO ONORATO

FABIO MANGIFESTA

PHILIPPE PIZZICHINI

CHARLES DE BOURBON

MARCO SALVI

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

IAN ILSLEY

ROBERTO TAMBURELLI

ADALBERTO MIANI

VALTER PI1ZZOLI

CHARLES DE BOURBON



